
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

11/01/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,248,107

2nd Payment 1,298,031

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,349,952

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,403,951

5th Payment 1,460,109

1 10/26/13 Sat $31,802,548 $17,439,907 $40,000,000 $23,323,615.16 1.715 8.7% 8.7% 6th Payment 1,518,513

2 10/30/13 Wed $27,830,994 $32,701,891 $50,000,000 $29,154,518.95 1.715 7.6% 15.6% 7th Payment 1,579,253

3 11/02/13 Sat $30,241,043 $49,745,305 $60,000,000 $34,662,045.06 1.731 8.3% 22.6% 8th Payment 1,642,424

4 11/06/13 Wed $29,222,544 $65,919,892 $70,000,000 $40,439,052.57 1.731 8.0% 28.8% 9th Payment 1,708,121

5 11/09/13 Sat $32,660,326 $83,997,282 $86,000,000 $49,700,000.00 1.731 8.9% 35.1% 10th Payment 1,776,445

6 11/13/13 Wed $35,102,119 $103,426,197 $108,000,000 $62,400,000.00 1.731 9.5% 41.3% 11th Payment 1,847,503

7 11/16/13 Sat $40,008,900 $124,755,183 $133,000,000 $76,800,000.00 1.731 10.8% 47.7% 12th Payment 1,921,403

8 11/20/13 Wed $41,571,440 $146,325,644 $156,000,000 $90,100,000.00 1.731 11.2% 53.5% 13th Payment 1,998,259

9 11/23/13 Sat $46,290,297 $170,344,610 $186,000,000 $107,500,000.00 1.731 12.4% 59.3% 14th Payment 2,078,190

10 11/27/13 Wed $53,839,172 $198,280,513 $216,000,000 $124,800,000.00 1.731 14.2% 65.1% 15th Payment 2,161,317

11 11/30/13 Sat $63,186,255 $231,066,402 $250,000,000 $144,400,000.00 1.731 16.5% 70.8% 16th Payment 2,247,770

12 12/04/13 Wed $107,678,344 $283,210,384 $400,000,000 $231,100,000.00 1.731 26.5% 78.5% 17th Payment 2,337,681

13 12/07/13 Sat $173,762,202 $367,355,931 $550,000,000 $317,700,000.00 1.731 39.1% 86.9% 18th Payment 2,431,188

14 12/11/13 Wed $416,176,800 $568,892,421 $500,000,000 $288,900,000.00 1.731 69.5% 96.0% 19th Payment 2,528,436

15 12/14/13 Sat $390,964,955 $758,219,902 $0.00 1.731 67.2% 98.7% 20th Payment 2,629,573

16 12/18/13 Wed $1,040,442,001 $1,262,061,128 $0.00 1.731 94.9% 99.9% 21st Payment 2,734,756

17 12/21/13 Sat $1,075,153,627 $1,782,711,700 $0.00 1.731 95.3% 100.0% 22nd Payment 2,844,146

18 12/25/13 Wed $1,482,629,851 $2,500,685,447 $0.00 1.731 98.5% 100.0% 23rd Payment 2,957,912

19 12/28/13 Sat $1,558,972,760 $3,255,628,776 $0.00 1.731 98.8% 100.0% 24th Payment 3,076,229

20 01/01/14 Wed $2,223,944,776 $4,332,589,398 $0.00 1.731 99.8% 100.0% 25th Payment 3,199,278

21 01/04/14 Sat $2,416,407,777 $5,502,751,557 $0.00 1.731 99.9% 100.0% 26th Payment 3,327,249

22 01/08/14 Wed $3,558,311,642 $7,225,888,552 $0.00 1.731 100.0% 100.0% 27th Payment 3,460,339

28th Payment 3,598,752

29th Payment 3,742,702

30th Payment 3,892,411

Total 70,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,100,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 11/1/2013


